09/15/2019 17:25:31

Race Date: 09/14/2019
Release Time: 07:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
Grundeling Hokke 1
Blaauw Hokke 1
Grundeling Hokke 1
Grundeling Hokke 1
Blaauw Hokke 1
JAMADI Loft 2

DJ Loft 1

Dieter Lucks 1

DJ Loft 1

Blaauw Hokke 1
Blaauw Hokke 1
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Members/Flyers: 14

Birds: 31
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Race Secretary: Steve Basson
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Release Weather:

Mooi Weer
Arrival Weather: Mooi Weer

Night Hours
12:00:00
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08:11:26
08:12:23
09:22:11
09:25:05
09:34:02
09:43:56
10:24:57
10:41:42
11:06:43
11:30:25
13:21:15

0:00
2:16
70:42
73:39
84:03
97:38
133:18
153:49
175:03
200:37
311:38

848.8990
846.4729
779.2391
776.6269
767.3975
755.6633
726.5279
710.7603
695.1385
677.2210
609.0633



